
SCHOOL OF INFORMATICS  
 

Strategy Committee – Wednesday 22 June 2016 

Meeting calendar 
 
It has been agreed that Strategy Committee and Research Committee move from monthly meetings 

to bimonthly meetings.  The proposed calendar for the 2016/17 academic year is below. 

Strategy Committee 

Wednesday 24th August 2016, 2pm 

Wednesday 26th October 2016, 2pm 

Wednesday 14th December 2016, 2pm 

Wednesday 22nd February 2017, 2pm 

Wednesday 26th April 2017, 2pm 

Wednesday 28th June 2017, 2pm 

 

Research Committee 

Wednesday 7th September 2016, 12pm 

Wednesday 2nd November 2016, 12pm 

Wednesday 11th January 2017, 12pm 

Wednesday 1st March 2017, 12pm 

Wednesday 3rd May 2017, 12pm 

Wednesday 28th June 2017, 12pm 

 


